
Show #082018: NSHA Horse Show, Derby & Futurity (8/20/2018-8/26/2018)

300. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein Work) - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 832 Shiners Diamond Cat Justin T Wright 222.50 Mike And James Draper

2 628 Mr Fletch Cat Will E. Pennebaker 221.50 Sabrina Thomas

3 695 Bet Hesa Boon Clayton M Edsall 221.00 Beverly Vaughn

4 758 Shining CD Light Clayton M Edsall 219.50 Russell Or TiAnn Keegan

5 637 Metallic Rays Ricky Nicolazzi 219.00 Sarah Davis

6T 801 Metal Storm Shadd Parkinson 218.50 Bronwyn Mccormick

6T 605 SJR Stylish Marilyn Tucker J Robinson 218.50 San Juan Ranch

8T 740 Metallicalena Erin L. Taormino 218.00 Fults Ranch Ltd

8T 714 Oak E Rey Ron E. Emmons 218.00 Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho

8T 739 Peptos Last Bet Erin L. Taormino 218.00 All In Cowhorses

11 659 Cat Magical Tucker J Robinson 217.50 Dan Macedo

12 741 Jewels Smart Remedy Erin L. Taormino 217.00 Pam Bailey

13T 786 Lookslikelucktome Les D. Oswald 216.50 Norene Barclay/Peggy

13T 670 Moonstruck One Time Brad W. Barkemeyer 216.50 Allan M Kaplan

15 681 Plain Catty Jake D Gorrell 215.00 Kevin G Cantrelle

16 715 Darkestsideoftheboon Ron E. Emmons 214.50 Jill A. Cenedella

17 775 Boonylicious Gusti W. Buerger 214.00 Joyce Esernia

18T 704 Master Pici John J McCarty 213.50 Dann Russell

18T 824 Metallic Dual Les D. Oswald 213.50 Lesley Cummins

20 751 Playin One Time Terrill Heaton 213.00 Rocking BS Ranch

21 787 One Time Moonshine Brad W. Barkemeyer 212.00 Susan H Stoltz

22T 700 Sunsets Doug Williamson 210.50 Rocking J Ranch, Inc

22T 733 Bellassmartpepto Terrill Heaton 210.50 Nancy Carlin

24 643 Gypsy In The Bud Les D. Oswald 210.00 DTF Venture LLC

25 693 Very Blu Clayton M Edsall 209.50 Beverly Vaughn

26 604 DMAC Reydar Clint Allen 208.00 David & Stacie McDavid

27 818 Grays Peppy Star Trinity Haggard 205.00 Joseph D Putnam

28T 745 CRC Twice The Luck Todd A. Bergen 0.00 Cable Creek Ranch LLC

28T 791 Cat From Ipanema Roy A Rich 0.00 Rocking J Ranch, Inc

28T 756 Metallic Playmate Clayton M Edsall 0.00 K & L Phillips LLC

301. NRCHA IODERB: Intermediate Open Derby (Rein Work) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 628 Mr Fletch Cat Will E. Pennebaker 221.50 Sabrina Thomas

2 695 Bet Hesa Boon Clayton M Edsall 221.00 Beverly Vaughn

3 758 Shining CD Light Clayton M Edsall 219.50 Russell Or TiAnn Keegan

4 637 Metallic Rays Ricky Nicolazzi 219.00 Sarah Davis

5 801 Metal Storm Shadd Parkinson 218.50 Bronwyn Mccormick

6 714 Oak E Rey Ron E. Emmons 218.00 Mel Smith/Nichole Branquinho

7T 786 Lookslikelucktome Les D. Oswald 216.50 Norene Barclay/Peggy

7T 670 Moonstruck One Time Brad W. Barkemeyer 216.50 Allan M Kaplan

9 715 Darkestsideoftheboon Ron E. Emmons 214.50 Jill A. Cenedella

10 775 Boonylicious Gusti W. Buerger 214.00 Joyce Esernia

11T 704 Master Pici John J McCarty 213.50 Dann Russell

11T 824 Metallic Dual Les D. Oswald 213.50 Lesley Cummins
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13 751 Playin One Time Terrill Heaton 213.00 Rocking BS Ranch

14 787 One Time Moonshine Brad W. Barkemeyer 212.00 Susan H Stoltz

15T 700 Sunsets Doug Williamson 210.50 Rocking J Ranch, Inc

15T 733 Bellassmartpepto Terrill Heaton 210.50 Nancy Carlin

17 643 Gypsy In The Bud Les D. Oswald 210.00 DTF Venture LLC

18 693 Very Blu Clayton M Edsall 209.50 Beverly Vaughn

19 604 DMAC Reydar Clint Allen 208.00 David & Stacie McDavid

20 818 Grays Peppy Star Trinity Haggard 205.00 Joseph D Putnam

21T 791 Cat From Ipanema Roy A Rich 0.00 Rocking J Ranch, Inc

21T 756 Metallic Playmate Clayton M Edsall 0.00 K & L Phillips LLC

302. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Rein Work) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 628 Mr Fletch Cat Will E. Pennebaker 221.50 Sabrina Thomas

2 775 Boonylicious Gusti W. Buerger 214.00 Joyce Esernia

3 604 DMAC Reydar Clint Allen 208.00 David & Stacie McDavid

4 818 Grays Peppy Star Trinity Haggard 205.00 Joseph D Putnam

303. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein Work) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 604 DMAC Reydar Clint Allen 208.00 David & Stacie McDavid

2 818 Grays Peppy Star Trinity Haggard 205.00 Joseph D Putnam


